Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

Wed
Wed
Wed
Wed

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

9/24/2025
10/1/2025
10/8/2025
10/22/2025

September 04, 2025

8:00pm
7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

8:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
8:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm

'S

VS

'S

VS

VS
VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Team Schedules
2025 Fall JV at NA

Moon W:0 L:0 T:0

North Allegheny
Penn Hills
North Catholic
Seneca Valley

North Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0

Moon

North Catholic
Peters Twp.
Penn Hills

North Catholic W:0 L:0 T:0

Seneca Valley
North Allegheny
Moon

Peters Twp.

Peters Twp. W:0 L:0 T:0

Penn Hills
Seneca Valley
North Allegheny
North Catholic

Penn Hills W:0 L:0 T:0

Peters Twp.
Moon

Seneca Valley
North Allegheny

Seneca Valley W:0 L:0 T:0

North Catholic
Peters Twp.
Penn Hills
Moon

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3

North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3
North A Court 3



