Team Schedules

2025 Fall JV at NA

Moon W:0 L:0 T:0

Wed Wed	9/24/2025 10/1/2025 10/8/2025	8:00pm 7:00pm 6:00pm	VS	North Allegheny Penn Hills North Catholic	North A Court 3 North A Court 3 North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	6:00pm	VS	Seneca Valley	North A Court 3	
				North Allegheny W:0 L:0 T:0		
Wed	9/24/2025	8:00pm	VS	Moon	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/1/2025	6:00pm		North Catholic	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/8/2025	7:00pm	vs	Peters Twp.	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	8:00pm		Penn Hills	North A Court 3	
				North Catholic W:0 L:0 T:0		
Wed	9/24/2025	7:00pm		Seneca Valley	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/1/2025	6:00pm	vs	North Allegheny	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/8/2025	6:00pm	vs	Moon	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	7:00pm		Peters Twp.	North A Court 3	
				Peters Twp. W:0 L:0 T:0		
Wed	9/24/2025	6:00pm		Penn Hills	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/1/2025	8:00pm	VS	Seneca Valley	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/8/2025	7:00pm		North Allegheny	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	7:00pm	VS	North Catholic	North A Court 3	
				Penn Hills W:0 L:0 T:0		
Wed	9/24/2025	6:00pm	vs	Peters Twp.	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/1/2025	7:00pm		Moon	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/8/2025	8:00pm		Seneca Valley	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	8:00pm	vs	North Allegheny	North A Court 3	
				Seneca Valley W:0 L:0 T:0		
Wed	9/24/2025	7:00pm	VS	North Catholic	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/1/2025	8:00pm		Peters Twp.	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/8/2025	8:00pm	VS	Penn Hills	North A Court 3	
Wed	10/22/2025	6:00pm		Moon	North A Court 3	

September 04, 2025 Page 1 of 1